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 The provisional list and allotment of audit courses for Semester IV for the term 
January 2019-April 2019 

 
Course 
Code 

Name of Course Faculty Email 

1.  
USHA401 

Introduction to 
Sales and 

Distribution 
Management 

Mr. Nimish Patki 

(KJSCE Alumni) 
nimish.patki@gmail.com  

2.  
USHA402 

Science of living 
and Preksha 

Meditation 
Dr S P Jain 

director.jaincentre@somaiya.edu 

reshma.k@somaiya.edu  

3.  USHA403 
Max limit 20 

Electronic 
components 

Testing  

Mr. Tilottam 
Sansare ITI 

Electronics lab 

tilottam@somaiya.edu 
principal.vti@somaiya.edu  

4.  USHA404  
Max limit 20 

Computer 

assembling and 
basic hardware 

maintenance 

Mr. Ankush Pawar ankush.p@somaiya.edu  

5.  USHA407 
Max limit 20 

Air Conditioning Mr.Nilesh Hegishte nilesh.h@somaiya.edu 

6.  USHA408 
Max limit 20 

Welding 
Mr. Rajendra 

Mithbaokar ITI 
welder lab. 

r.mithbaokar@somaiya.edu  

7.  
USHA410 German Mrs. Deepti Surve surve.deepti.a@gmail.com  

8.  
USHA411 

Introduction to 
Japanese Language 

Mrs. Aparna Barve barveaparna93@gmail.com  

9.  
USHA412 

Basics of 
Accounting 

Prof. Manisha 
Damle 

manisha@somaiya.edu  

10.  
USHA414 

Corporate 
Communication 

Mr. Dhananjay 
Parchure 

dhananjay@insightsinfinite.com 

 

11.  
USHA416 

Fundamentals of 

Management 
Mr Prathmesh 

Tawade 
prathamesh@somaiya.edu  

12.  
USHA420  Social Marketing  

Chinmay A Anaokar 

Education 
consultant and IT 

Professional 

chinmay@brainfloss.edu.in  

13.  
USHA422 

Principles and 

practices of 
management, 

marketing and 
ethics 

Dr Aparna Jain aparna.j@somaiya.edu  
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14.  
USHA423 

Digital Marketing - 

Paid Search & 
Social Media 
Advertising 

Shashank Singh , 

Shweta Shroff 
KJSCE Alumni 

shashanksingh.ppc@gmail.com 
shroff.shweta@gmail.com  

15.  
USHA424 Machine Learning 

Mr. Jigar Pandit IT 
Professional 

panditjigar@gmail.com  

16.  
USHA425 

Fundamentals of 
Python 

Pranav Phadke 

Education 
consultant and IT 

Professional 

pranav@brainfloss.edu.in  

17.  
USHA426 

Android Application 

development 

Niharika Nahar 
Education 

consultant and IT 

Professional and 
Alumni 

niharika@brainfloss.edu.in  

18.  
USHA427 

Organization 
behavior 

Prof. Jinal Shah dedhiajinal@gmail.com  

19.  
USHA429 French Ms. Hemal Mehta hemalmehta2014@gmail.com  

20.  
UEXA402 

Soft Skills 
Development 

Bharati Khedkar  bharatikhedkar@somaiya.edu  

21.  

UEXA403 
Maximum 40 

students 

from ETRX , 
EXTC and 

MECH 

branches 

Engineering 

Exploration ( ETRX, 
EXTC and MECH) 

Dr Ramesh 
Lekurwale Ms. 

Sangeeta Kulkarni 
Ms. Ankita Modi Mr. 
Abhijeet Karmarkar 

rameshlekurwale@somaiya.edu 

sangeetakulkarni@somaiya.edu 
ankita.modi@somaiya.edu 

abhijeet@somaiya.edu  

22.  UCEA402 

Max limit 20 
Web programming 

Prof. Prandya 

Gotmare 
pradnyagothmare@somaiya.edu  

23.  UCEA404 
Max limit 20 

Python for Data 
Science 

Prof. Suchita 

Patil      Prof. 
Nirmala Shinde 

suchitapatil@somaiya.edu, 
nirmalashinde@somaiya.edu  

24.  UCEA405Max 
limit 20 

Django framework 

Prof.  Suchita Patil  

 Prof. Smita 
Sankhe   Prof. 
Nirmala Shinde 

suchitapatil@somaiya.edu, 
smitasankhe@somaiya.edu  

25.  UCEA406 
Max limit 20 

Introduction to R 
Programming 

Prof. Grishma 
Sharma 

neelammotwani@somaiya.edu 

26.  UCEA407 
Max limit 20 

Robotic Process 
Automation 

Prof. Anjali 
Chachra 

anjali.chachra@somaiya.edu 

27. 
UETA401 
Max 25 

e-Yantra Robotics 
Prof. Mahesh 

Warang 
mahesh.warang@somaiya.edu  
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28. 
UITA401 
Max 25 

Python 

Programming - A 
concise 

Introduction 

Prof. Suchitra patil. suchitrapatil@somaiya.edu 

29. 
UITA402 

Max 25 
Core Java Prof. Era Johri. erajohri@somaiya.edu 

30. 
UITA403 
Max 25 

UI Design Prof. Ashwini Dalvi ashwinidalvi@somaiya.edu 

31. 
UITA404 

Max 25 
Basics of Web 

Programming 
Prof. Sunayna 

Jadhav 
sunayanavj@somaiya.edu 
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